
  Phone  
  E-mail  

  Website  
 

Quantity
Priceband 20+

Black thermal
silver disc £1.35

Black thermal
re-transfer disc £1.50

colour thermal
re-transfer disc £1.60

/

/

Version 1.14, February 2010

Standard jewel case

Card holders name

Card number

Card start date (mm/yy)

Address

Postcode

Email

If paying by credit card, please complete this section

Card expiry date (mm/yy)

Please charge my card
(authorised signature)

50+

£1.10

£1.25

£1.35

Phone number

Please charge my
(delete as applicable)

100+

£1.00

£1.15

£1.25

200+

£0.95

£1.10

£1.20

300+

£0.90

£1.05

£1.15

400+

£0.85

£1.00

£1.10

500+

£0.80

£0.95

£1.05

Quantity
Required

Unit
Price Cost

Included in price of discClear sleeve

UK Post & Packing charges: Add £5 for orders under £500.  Orders over £500 Free Post & Packing  

Large hinged tin case

Clam shell case

Black DVD case

Clear DVD case

Small hinged tin case

Slimline jewel case

19p

15p

15p

16p

23p

£1.40

£1.50

Add VAT @ 17.5%  

Customer name

Total  

circadisc
  0845 500 9090 
  sales@circadisc.com
  www.circadisc.com

• Send this completed form to the address at the top of the form
• Enclose the master disc to be copied
• Enclose cheque payable to ‘circadisc’, if not completing the card payment section
• Enclose any artwork, if not uploading or emailing 

Mastercard / Eurocard / Visa / Delta / Electron / American Express / Switch / Maestro / Solo

DVD Duplicate and 
Print Order Form

  Sunset House, High Street, Markyate,
  St. Albans, Herts, AL3 8PD
  VAT Reg No: 983 8370 72

Issue number (if present)  

Card security number  
(last 3 digits on signature strip)   


